Bruess Invitational
Monroe High School - Twining Park

Monroe, WI

August 31, 2015

Girls Team Results

Place Total School Average Total

1. 33 Dubuque Hempstead 21:32.6 107:42.7
2. 73 Wahlert 22:20.8 111:43.6
3. 122 Monroe 23:26.8 117:13.8
4. 126 Albany 23:37.5 118:07.4
5. 135 Edgewood 23:43.7 118:38.2
6. 159 New Glarus/Monticello 24:23.5 121:57.2
7. 187 Wisconsin Dells 25:04.1 125:20.4
8. 190 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:13.5 126:07.1
9. 227 Belleville 26:04.1 130:20.5
10. 247 Edgerton 26:25.2 132:05.6
11. 249 Madison Country Day 28:21.7 141:48.1
Girls Individual Results

Place Name Year School

1 Noelle Maire 11 Belleville

2 Casey Nichols 10 Dubuque Hempstead

3 Grace Herber 10 Wahlert

4 Rachel Meier 10 Monroe

5 Ciara Kaderly 11 Albany

6 Kristin Brown 11 Dubuque Hempstead

7 Heather Hostager 10 Dubuque Hempstead

8 Alesha Duccini 12 Dubuque Hempstead

9 Anah Witt 11 Mount Horeb

10 Maddie McClimon 10 Edgewood

11 Heidi Welu 11 Dubuque Hempstead

12 Heather Muntz 12 Dubuque Hempstead

13 Monica Jaled 11 Wisconsin Dells

14 Kaylee Osterberger 10 Wahlert

15 Hanna Meyer 12 Wahlert

16 Taylor Campbell 10 Wisconsin Dells

17 Emily Bucheit 11 Dubuque Hempstead

18 Nicole Ring 11 Edgewood

19 Gabbie Sawyer 9 New Glarus/Monticello

20 Eva Gemrich 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
21 Jade Romagna 12 Wahlert

22 Ashley Risley 12 New Glarus/Monticello

23 Allison Weiss 10 Madison Country Day

24 Emma Earles 10 Wahlert

25 Kirsten Oliver 9 Albany

26 Megan Anderson 9 Albany

27 Sarah Mockler 12 Wahlert

Spread
1:09.7
2:15.0
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3:48.9
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12:15.7

Time

20:40.7
20:53.6
21:00.7
21:08.3
21:15.7
21:33.1
21:36.1
21:36.6
21:37.8
21:40.5
22:03.3
22:04.5
22:11.2
22:17.0
22:19.0
22:24.3
22:35.2
22:38.7
22:40.7
22:42.6
22:51.2
22:56.6
23:11.3
23:15.7
23:23.9
23:44.2
23:46.8

Pace
6:40
6:44
6:46
6:49
6:51
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:06
7:07
7:09
7:11
7:11
7:13
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:22
7:24
7:28
7:30
7:32
7:39
7:40



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Jordan Hirsbrunner
Crystal Jing

Emma Peterson
Allyce Fahrney
Elizabeth Goodwin
Kayla Einbeck
Emma Guenther
Estele Woloszyn
Katelyn Timmerman
Erin Chapados
Jane Thurow

Kati Eden

Renee Caminiti
Josie Penniston
Megan Hering
Madeline Halverson
Spencer Stamm
Kelly Fredrickson
Greta Wimmer
Emily Streiff

Mia Landgraf

Josie Eberle

Sophia Elworthy

11
11
11
11
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12

11
12
10

11
11

11
11
10

Monroe

Madison Country Day
Monroe

Monroe

Edgewood

Monroe

Albany

Edgewood
Southwestern/Cuba City
Edgerton

New Glarus/Monticello
Stockton

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Pecatonica/Argyle

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Albany

Edgerton

New Glarus/Monticello
Wisconsin Dells

New Glarus/Monticello
Edgewood

Monroe

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

23:54.6
23:58.1
24:00.5
24:03.3
24:06.7
24:07.1
24:10.7
24:19.5
24:36.1
24:46.2
24:53.5
25:13.1
25:13.5
25:21.6
25:24.5
25:32.9
25:39.8
25:40.2
25:41.5
25:46.2
25:52.8
26:11.7
26:15.0

7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:50
7:56
7:59
8:01
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:11
8:14
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:26
8:27



Bruess Invitational
Monroe High School - Twining Park

Monroe, WI

August 31, 2015

Boys Team Results

Place Total School Average Total

1. 43 Dubuque Hempstead 18:05.0 90:25.0

2. 49 Monroe 18:05.5 90:27.3

3. 90 Wahlert 18:41.0 93:24.9

4. 144 Albany 19:32.8 97:43.6

5. 159 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:55.7 99:38.3

6. 206 Belleville 20:47.0 103:54.9

7. 213 New Glarus/Monticello 20:55.0 104:34.6

8. 214 Mount Horeb 21:04.0 105:19.9

9. 239 Edgerton 21:34.8 107:53.6

10. 257 Southwestern/Cuba City 21:48.0 108:59.7

11. 281 Madison Country Day 22:35.2 112:55.8

12. 301 Wisconsin Dells 22:44.5 113:42.4

13. 348 Pecatonica/Argyle 23:48.8 119:03.7

Boys Individual Results

Place Name Year School Time Pace

1 Nick Baumann 11 Monroe 17:12.2
2 Jacob Berning 11 Wahlert 17:25.3
3 Ryan Strauss 12 Dubuque Hempstead 17:43.0
4 Chris Nix 10 Edgerton 17:48.2
5 Dylan Scace 10 Monroe 17:55.1
6 Tyler Gilbertson 12 Belleville 17:57.3
7 Isaac Slagel 12 Dubuque Hempstead 18:00.3
8 Adam Mueller 11 Dubuque Hempstead 18:03.2
9 Joey Schultz 11 Dubuque Hempstead 18:04.1
10 Andrew Donovan 12 Wahlert 18:06.6
11 Lucas Caminiti 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 18:14.4
12 Thang Lu 12 Monroe 18:14.4
13 Drake Ingold 10 Monroe 18:15.5
14 John Rollins 12 Mount Horeb 18:20.9
15 Colin Green 9 Madison Country Day 18:34.4
16 Luke Ellert-Beck 12 Dubuque Hempstead 18:34.4
17 Joey Ott 11 Tri State Homeschool 18:35.0
18 Austin Pfiffner 12 Dubuque Hempstead 18:43.4
19 Jonah Tostrud 10 Monroe 18:50.1
20 Tyler Dahl 12 Albany 18:52.3
21 Josh Dahl 9 Albany 18:52.8
22 Kyle Fredrickson 11 New Glarus/Monticello 18:53.5
23 Jon Schaefer 12 Wahlert 18:57.4
24 Ryan Peterson 11 Monroe 19:01.9
25 Nathan Tranel 11 Wahlert 19:08.2
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